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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET .
REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Council No. 426 Date February 27, 1989

Bruce Singley Social Security

Full Name Number
(no initials if you can possibly get full name)

Addrass I

City Tarhoro State NC 2ip Code 2/886
Date of Birth 1/14/52 (Tbis is important and should be exact.)
Approximate age 37 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known.)
Religion Nationality u.s.

Occupation Truck Driver - B8arnhill Construction - Tarboro, NC 27886
Education High School Graduate

Weight 155-160 eight 5-8 - &'0" Race Cacu.

Coloz of hair Color of eyes

Qutstanding characteristics or interests

Married or single Married Children
(Number, ages; and names, if possible)
spouse's name__[NNNEAEEE
Scouting connections: Chartered organization
Unit No. City State Position Date registered Date resigned
Troop 96 Tarboro NC SM 2/28 $/88
None

Special recognition

Suspended or denied registration for following reasons:

See attached

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOQU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION,
INCLUDING HOW THE INFORMATION CAME TO THE COUNCIL'S ATTENTION, AND LIST
ATTACHED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE,

OR SPECULATION):

TIAL - wwae
o Signed q-é‘a/w) /}@,Ml\_/

/ q '
F. STARON JOSEPH L. ANGLIM Council £ast Carolina f426
3962r
8/2/88-eko
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March 15, 1989

Mr. John J. Bush
Scout Zzecutive

VEast Carolina Council, Ho. 4256

PERSORAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Bruce L. Singley

e

Dear Johnm: - .

Thank you for the detailed Iaformation sent comcerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attornez and is now om our permanent
Confidentfal Pile.

Sincerely,

Paunl Smst, Dirasctor
Registration Servica

'CONF011831
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February 14, 1989

‘Mr. John J.. Bush
Scout Bxecutive
Eazgr Carolina Council, No. 426

PERSOHAL AND CONFIDEMNTTAL SUBJECT: 3ROUCZ SINGLEY )

Dear John:

I am encliosing another Confidential Record Sheet which I would 1ika to have.
coupleted, so we may be able to identify Mr. Singley should he-attempt.
registration in another location. This should be coapleted with as ouck ,
information as you have available, so that we have a file which will be strong

enougi to Support our registration refusal, should neither you nor I be in our
present jobs.

Tou indicate that ¥r. Singley has Seem to trial and was convicted. We would
appreciate a2 newspaper article or a copy of the court record which would
indicare this. Tkis again would strzengthen our file.

Thanks for your help fn completing this mattaer.

A

Lot co
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Decgmbgr a3,
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Mr. John J. Sush I
Scout Executive
East Carolina Council, No. 426

PERSONAL AND CONFIDERTIAL SUBJECT: BRUCE SINGLEY

Jear Jobn:

Perfodically, we follow up on aur confidential cases.: In your last letter you
indicated that HWr. Singley had been to trial and was convictad of the charge.
I st111 wauld iike a newspaper.clipping of the cenviction, 1f you can secure
this. This really ties down the matarial for the futurs.

I am 2lso =2nclosing another Confidential Record Sheat whic I would Jike o
have complated, so we may identify ¥r. Singley should he move to another
council. Please complete this to the pest of vour anility, sae that we have
all the material necessary for identification.

Thanks again. far your helagqucounletfnq this file.
e PRS- ;32 e AT A T e R L

S
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T .Hr‘.' John J. Bush B
. Scogt Zxecutive i
Bast Carolina Council, No. 426 - S

PEZRSONAL AND CONFIDENTTAL

Dear Joha:z o
Thanpic you for the letter and newspaper clipping related to the above named ) .
individual. We would like to have a newapaper clipping of the comvicticn, if -
- you have this available.

I am enclosing a Confidenttal Racord Sheer, which I would like to have e
completed 8o that we zay identify Mr. Singley anywhere he might move and :
attempt registration. Please complete this to the best; of your ahilitr with -

all the information that is available. . i o
Thanks again for your help in protecting the youth in America. .
Sincerely, :

"'Pmr Xrnst, Director
Registmtion Service

Souépeéic Region

cce

'CONF011835
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Supported by the United Way and sustaining membership campaigns in the following counties:

BOY SCO®'S OF AMERICA
EAST CAROLINA COUNCIL, INC. (426)

P.Q. BOX 1698 <+ KINSTON, NC 28501 + PMONE (919) 322-1521

LTS natLan on Me. Bruce Singlay.
Was convictad to o a jail term. T
cmmt -
EA v -3 ot ¥
g
%
Unoed Way

3EAUFORT 3ERTIE. CARTERET CRAVEN EDGECOMSBE, GREENE, HALIFAX. HERTFORQ. HYDE. LONES. _ENOIR WARTIN
NASH NORTHAMPTON ONSLOW PAMLICO P!TT TYRRELL. WASHINGTON AND WILSON COUNTIES
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East Carolina CouxiEiT No. 426 )

PERSUONAL AND CUHFIHEHTIAL ’ SUBJECT: Bruce Singley
Dear lohn: . ' L A

Thank you for your"ietter of August 26, concerning the above named
individual. This Jetter is certainly helpful to us as we begin to establish.a -

file. - We also received a call from your office on Auqust 18, as our first ..__--'- - f';'
not‘i fication. -

He have de‘feted Hr Singley From our reqis‘traﬁon Fﬂe, so tha* he ‘is nor
Tonger on the registration records of the Boy Scouts of America. We- wou‘fct

- Tike- & Conf idential Record Sheet completed with as much information as -
avatlable. A copy of a paper with his signature would also aid in the:'- )
identification process.

You indicate that some material was enclosed with a letter, but we do not find

that anything was enciosed in the envelope with the letter which we reczived. -
Perhaps this was missed when the letter was mailed. Copies of troop committee P
minutes, statements of 1nd1viduals, court records, or other' matemal uou]d be . =
most helpftﬂ .

,.’.

P'I‘ease. et' as'knou'the outcome oF”the leqalr actf
we hav&—a. comnTete fﬂe- R

N

3 ‘\‘ . -

Sincerﬂy,

CONF011839



soy sco®rs oF AMERICA
EAST CAROLINA COUNCIL, INC. (426)

PO. BOX 1698 -+ KINSTON. NC 28501 - PHONE (919) 522:1521

Aadqust 26, 1788

Registration Service
Confidential Records

Mational

Office

Boy Scouts of america
F. 0. Box 132079

Irving,

Dear Sir

Tha
Confiden

M. Singley who has served as a Scoutamaster for Tiroop Pd, She uan
Methodist Churceh in
First Desgree rape, 1incest and & crime ajainst naturs. He al

chargjes
abwse.

ta

aet and

5 1s to inform you that Bruce Singley should te piacaa o

He is charged as a fugitive trom this stxt

Texas 75015-207%

-
"

]
G o

tial List. He aiso has used the name Bruca _awranca 5%al

Tarboro, N.C. has oeen arr2sted and crnargsa «i
1 Lo,

= Tt
rending in  Alabama for atiamped rape, scacay and SexuU:

a

n

Scout Committee which includsed the z=rr

gstad Leader s wite
dismissed kim  from the Troop. Relata

d signatures and

information is attached.

Jdoihn
Scou

-j4LL/LL« ANSTTD /01#257L4L?//¢2m/ ¢ A
nitlepe _rth bl LI

§ counqes: Uned Wy

SEAUFORT 3ERTIE, CARTERET CRAVEN EDGECOMBE. GREENE. HALIFAX. HERTFORD. HYDE. LONES. .ZNOIR. MARTIN.
NASH. NORTHAMPTON ONSLOW PAMLICO. 2T, TYRRELL, WASHINGTON ANG WILSON COUNTIES
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